Chrono des Nations | 2023

procyclingstats.com

2023-10-15 | 27 km
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00:12:31438
00:12:32437
00:12:33436
00:12:34435
00:12:35434
00:12:36433
00:12:37432
00:12:38431
00:12:39430
00:12:40429
00:12:41428
00:12:42427
00:12:43426
00:12:44

00:12:45424
00:12:46423
00:12:47422
00:12:48

00:12:49420
00:12:50419
00:12:51418
00:12:52417
00:12:53416
00:12:54415
00:12:55414
00:12:56413
00:12:57412
00:12:58411
00:12:59410
00:13:00409
00:13:01

00:13:02407
00:13:03406
00:13:04405
00:13:05404
00:13:06403
00:13:07402
00:13:08401

38 starting

BUSH Toby
MENANTEAU Lucas
CHOBLET Pierre
BARGUIL Brayann
GUERINEL Mathis
LEBRETON Jonathan
HERMANS Cas
VAUGRENARD Jules
BERTHELEMY Edgard
CHARRET Camille
FOUCHER Esteban
GEERINCK Seppe
SCHELDEMAN Xander
COSGROVE Joseph
CHARDON Johan
L'HOTE Antoine
CHARTEAU Diego
COLE Matthew
MERCIER Edwin
THIERRY Paul
ZABELINSKIY Bogdan
HAMON Similien
TARLING Finlay
CHALEIL Louis
LAMBERT WETZEL Tom
VAN HERCK Yarno
DUNWOODY Seth
FONTAINE Titouan
KLIGNET Camiel
FABRIES Ugo
STONEHAM Angus
DONATI Davide
DUNAR Dominik
RAFFERTY Adam
BUSH Jacob

VANDEN HEEDE Lars
BOULET Eliott
LEIDERT Louis




